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DDBBBQ  
    MondayFriday 6am2pm    Saturday & Sunday 7am3pm   

 

Dosey Doe Breakfast & BBQ 

Gumbo A hearty cajun roux served with white rice. Options:                          
A) Seafood– Shrimp, crab and okra                                          6.99/11.99        
B) Chicken, sausage and okra.                                                                     5.99/10.99 

Texas Caesar Salad  Classic Caesar with sourdough       
croutons, crisp hearts of romaine, grilled corn, pumpkin seeds, 
cotija cheese, with a classic Caesar dressing.                         8.99 
Hill Country Salad Crisp greens, fresh seasonal berries, dried       
cranberries, toasted sourdough croutons, raspberry chipotle balsamic    
Add smoked chicken. +3.79                 Small/Large Entrée:     5.49/10.99 
 

 
 

APPETIZERS  
Fried Green Tomatoes Deep south, beer battered fried 
green tomatoes with southwestern ranch dip.                   7.99                                     
Texas Popcorn Plentiful bite-sized chicken fried steak            
with creamy pepper gravy.                                            10.99                                                                            
Brisket Mac N Cheese Cast iron 3 cheese mac topped    
with toasted bread crumbs, brisket, pickled red onion.     10.99 
Mexican Corn & Poblano Soup Roasted corn with  Cup/Bowl      
classic Mexican ingredients; hearty with a little zing.    3.99 6.99 

Tomato Basil Vine-ripened tomatoes, fresh basil,               
parmesan cheese, cream, homemade chicken stock         3.99 6.99 

 
 

DESSERTS   

     GUMBO & GREENS 

Dine In                              
Take  Out                          
Drive Thru 

ENTREES & BAKED POTATOES 
Served with  Texas  toast, buttermilk biscuit, or cornbread. (Not included with Potatoes) 

HICKORY & RED OAK SMOKED MEATS  
Individual   1lb       
 

Beef Brisket Chopped or Sliced  Our own 16 hour smoked.                                        
Espresso BBQ Pork Ribs Slow cooked, fall off the bone.  
Smoked Sausage Pork and beef, from Brenham (German/Polish/Czech heritage) No MSG. 

Jalapeno Sausage  Lean cuts of pork and beef smoked. 
Pulled Pork Smoked to perfection, juicy and tender.  
Two Meats Choice of brisket, ribs, sausage, pulled pork.  
Three Meats Choice of brisket, ribs, sausage, pulled pork.  
Smoked Chicken Chef Dan’s own; full of flavor. 

9.99  

8.99  

8.99            

8.99  

8.99  

10.49 

11.99 

        
12.99 

19.49  

17.49  

17.49   

17.49   

17.49       

19.99    

20.49 

       
18.49 

 
 

Sliced or Chopped Brisket, Smoked or Jalapeno Sausage 
Sandwich +1.49 for a second meat                                                               9.99             
Bacon Cheddar Burger  Served on sourdough cheddar,              
sliced tomato, smoked bacon, butter lettuce, and red onion.            12.49          
Brisket Tacos Two 16-hour smoked beef brisket tacos with grilled 
onion, and corn succotash wrapped in corn or flour tortillas.                  9.99 
Smoked Chicken Salad Sandwich Served on Texas toast with     
crisp greens, tomato, and shaved red onion.                                            9.99 
 

 

Catfish Sammie  Beer Battered fried or blackened on sweet             
sourdough bun, with lettuce, tomato, and a zesty remoulade.         10.49        
Memphis Style Pulled Pork Sandwich Slow smoked pork         
shoulder on sourdough with mop sauce, topped with coleslaw.        10.49        
Brisket Grilled Cheese Beef brisket on griddled Texas toast            
with cheddar & Monterey Jack.                                                                                                                                                                                                        10.49        
FGTBLT Fried green tomato, smoked bacon, lettuce, & mayo                
on Texas toast.                                                                                 9.99        
 

 

 

EXTRAS   
Onion Rings  

3 Cheese Mac 

Fried Egg 

8328234414 

Served with Texas toast, cornbread, or a biscuit.  

 

HANDHELDS 
Served with one side and house pickles.  

 

 

Fried Cheese Cake with Vanilla Ice Cream.       7.99 
 

 

 

 

   

                
       
2.99          
4.49   
 1.19   

Half     Whole 

Small 
Bowl

Corn Bread 

Texas Toast 

Biscuit  

Gravy 

 .79          
1.19   
1.49                   
1.49          
 

Chicken Fried Steak Our famous CFS served with roasted garlic mashed potatoes, French green beans, and our                             
delightfully creamy pepper gravy.                                                                                Ginormous 10oz: 19.99  Not-so-Ginormous 5oz:    14.99  
Catfish Platter Beer battered fried or blackened served with charred lemon, remoulade, one side. Hushpuppies or bread.            14.99      
Southern Chicken Fried Chicken Served with corn succotash and mashed potatoes, and our delightfully creamy pepper gravy.              13.99 
Baked Potato Sour cream, butter, cheddar, & bacon.  6.49                            Super Baker With all the fixin’s plus choice of BBQ meat.      10.49 
Fish & Chips Beer battered Atlantic cod with hush puppies, hand cut fries, zesty remoulade and lemon                                                          14.99        

Old Fashioned Chocolate Layer Cake with fresh whipped 
cream. 3.99 

LUNCH COMBO Small Hill Country Salad or Soup & Sliders (2)                            
Slider Choices: Chopped Brisket, Sausage, Pulled Pork, Smoked Chicken Salad.  8.99                                         

                                                                                 
Hand Cut Fries  
Potato Salad  
Green Beans 
Corn Succotash    
Jalapeno–Bacon Cream Corn         
 
 
 
 
 

 
Creole Mustard Coleslaw 
Mashed Potatoes  
Cowboy Beans 
Cheddar Grits 
 
                             

  ADD SIDES 2.49                

Bigga     
Bowl 



BREAKFAST 
Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs Golden chicken fried steak served   
with a side of cream gravy, 2 eggs, country potatoes& toast.             14.99 

Banana Stuffed French Toast Artisan sliced brioche stuffed with 
fresh bananas, powdered sugar and Texas whiskey creamy maple          
syrup, served with two eggs.                                                               10.49 

Classic Benedict Toasted English muffin, pit ham,               
poached eggs, scratch hollandaise & grilled tomato and country 
potatoes.                                                                            11.99 
Hillbilly Benedict Chicken fried steak, egg, and biscuit             
covered in gravy.                                                             13.99 

Texas Style Migas Scrambled Eggs, chorizo with peppers, onions, 
tortilla strips, refried beans, cheddar and jack cheese, tomatoes,                                                         

warm flour tortilla, tomato salsa, and avocado.                              10.99        

Breakfast Biscuit Pit ham, smoked beef brisket, or bacon 
served open faced on a warm biscuit with egg, cream gravy,             
and country potatoes.                                                                                                                          11.99 
Buttermilk Pancakes or Belgian Waffles With berries, 
powered sugar, & syrup.                                                                                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Granola & Berries House baked granola with oats, honey, and     
berries. Add yogurt 1.99                                                                   4.99  

Quick Two Egg Combo 2 eggs, sausage links, pit ham,           
or 2 strips of bacon, grits or country potatoes, & toast.         7.99      

ESPRESSO 

SMOOTHIES  
 

Latte                        
Cappuccino                                        
Caramel Macchiato   
Mocha                                 
French Vanilla         
Wedding Cake                        
Almond Joy                      
Pumpkin Spice                       
Peppermint Mocha   
Americano                           
Red Eye 

ICED/FROZEN COFFEE 
Iced Coffee 
Iced Latte 
Iced Mocha 
Iced Chai 
Frappes 
Flavored 
Frappes 

2.79 
4.39 
3.99 
3.99 
3.99 
4.39 

3.29 
5.79 
5.39 
5.39 
5.39 
5.79 

1.99 
3.39 
2.99 
2.99 
2.99 
3.39 

Strawberry Banana 
Strawberry Blast 
Mango Mania 
Wildberry Blast 
Caribbean Colada 

TEA & MORE 

4.59 
4.59 
4.59 
4.59 
4.59 

Hot Tea– ask for variety.                                    

Chai Latte                                      
Flavored Steamer                                     
Hot Chocolate                      

2.29 
3.99             
3.19      
3.19 

OTHER BEVERAGES                                
Chocolate Milk  
Milk                                                     
Fresh Squeezed OJ                                       
Iced Tea                     
Juice Apple, Cranberry, 
Grape, Orange Juice 

Topo Chico Mineral Water  
Bottled Soda                      
Fountain Drinks Coke,                
Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,               
Root Beer, Lemonade                    
Domestic Beer               
Imported Beer  

2.79 
2.29  
6.99    
2.79   
2.29 

1.99               
3.19 
2.79 

COFFEE 
Our beans are roasted daily to provide                                
the freshest cup of coffee in Texas.  

MORE PLEASE Mild & mellow, low acidity.                                   

ROAST MASTER’S BEST A darker roast, bold but not bitter.  

MORE PLEASE DECAF Mild & mellow—best decaf!             

11.95      
13.95 
14.95 
13.95 
13.95 
13.95       
13.95 
13.95 

More Please                                                                              
Roast Master’s                                                                              
Northern Italian Espresso                                                               
Rodeo Espresso                                                                          
More Please Decaf                                                                               
Dinner Bell                                  
Double D                                        
Real Life Real Music         

BY THE POUND                                                     

Pancake or Waffle Combo With 2 eggs and sausage      
links, pit ham, or 2 strips of bacon.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               9.99 
Super Southern Combo Two buttermilk biscuits smothered 
with creamy gravy, two eggs, a slice of pit ham and a              
choice of grits or country potatoes.                                                                                                        10.99 
DD Huevos Rancheros Corn tortilla layered with refried 
beans, grape tomatoes, onions, salsa, cheddar, Monterey jack, 
with two fried eggs and topped with avocado.                     9.99 
Cast Iron Brisket Breakfast Hash Smoked beef brisket,             
charred poblano pepper, onion and crispy potatoes. Served with a            
sunny side up egg, pico de gallo, picked red onion, and toast.          9.99                           

Breakfast Burrito Egg, Cheese and Brisket or Sausage or Bacon or 
Chorizo. 3.49   All The Way   4.99  Chicken Fried Steak & Gravy   8.99  

 BYO Omelet Custom 3 egg omelet built to your liking! Served with             
country potatoes and toast. Goodies to add +.89                                   8.99                                                             
 

                                                                                

3.49 

2.99 

1.99 

1.49  

1.99   

1.99   

4.99 

    SIDES        

 Bacon– 2 slices.                                            

Sausage Links                  
Oatmeal             
Biscuit                 
Yogurt                
Pancake      
Waffle                  

Berries or 
Fruit Cup                          
Ex. Gravy      
Cheddar Grits                 
Pit Ham                         
Egg            
Toast– Wheat, 
White, Sourdough, 
English Muffin.  

3.49 
                        

1.49 

1.99 

2.49    

1.19 

.99 

For all cowpokes under 12 and over 65.  

Barnyard Mouse One egg, two mini pancakes and                                     
two strips of bacon or sausage links.                                6.99  

Little Hen One egg, any style, cast iron potato hash,                               
and two strips of bacon or smoked sausage.                        6.99                                                                                                                                                       

Chicken Fingers Served with fresh cut fries.             6.99             
1/4 Pound Burger Served with fresh cut fries.              6.99 
 

Served Until Noon MonSat. Served Until 3pm Sunday 

OVER AND UNDER MENU 

Small Med Lrg 

2.99 
2.99                                                        
3.39                                                    
2.99                                                       
3.39                                                     
3.39                                                     
3.39                                                      
3.39                                              
3.39                                                 
2.19                                                
2.99 

4.99  
4.79    
5.79     
5.39     
5.79      
5.79      
5.79     
5.79     
5.79     
3.99     
3.99    

3.99 
3.99 
4.39 
3.99 
4.39 
4.39  
4.39  
4.39 
4.39   
2.99 
3.29 

MERCHANDISE   

Single stack:  7.99 Double stack: 8.99   

Dosey Doe TShirt     
Coffee Tumbler          
Coffee Mug                           
DD Hat                              
Betty’s Jam 4oz              
Betty’s Jam 8oz 
 

16.99        
12.99 
11.99 
14.99  
8.99   
12.99  

Farm Truck Koozie                                 
DD Shot Glass                                                  
Ten Year Balsamic Vinegar                             
Balsamic Vinegars                                   
Gourmet Extra Olive Oil                          
DD Honey Bears                        
DD Honey Jars 

4.99 
4.99   
27.99
14.99
14.99 
7.99 
14.99       

DD BBQ Sauce                              
DD Kosher Spears Jar (16oz)                       
DD Pickles Jar (8oz) 
                                                             

4.99  
5.49 
4.29 

   

Pit Ham                  
Sausage                     
Bacon          
Bell Pepper  

Mushroom                     
Jalapeno                   
Yellow Cheddar   

 Spinach            
Monterey Jack    
Tomato                

Goodies to add                                                       
Whipped Cream .89               

                                             
Chocolate Chips .89  
 Texas Honey Pecan +1.49 

4.50              
6.00  

Icebox                                         
Jalapeño & Carrot Escabeche 

Smoked Brisket 
Green Onion 
Poblano           
Onion  

1.99 
              

2.19 
2.19 

2.79 
              

2.99 
2.99 

2.99 
              

3.19 
3.19 

POUR OVER (2 CUPS)                                                                                                                
CAFÉ CUBANO Double shot espresso, steamed sweetened                                        
condensed milk & whole milk.                                                                                        
FRENCH PRESS Served table side for two             

COLD BREW  Fresh and Strong                                                                        
CAFÉ AU LAIT Coffee and steamed milk  

  

5.99     
4.39           
             
5.99          
2.99           
2.99 


