

Monday-Friday 6am-2pm Saturday

SATURDAY & SUNDAY 7AM-3PM

A) Seafood – Shrimp, crab and okra

B) Chicken, sausage and okra.

APPETIZERS

parmesan cheese, cream, homemade chicken stock

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES Deep south, beer battered fri	ed
green tomatoes with southwestern ranch dip.	7.99
TEXAS POPCORN Plentiful bite-sized chicken fried steal	X
with creamy pepper gravy.	10.99
BRISKET MAC N CHEESE Cast iron 3 cheese mac topped	ł
with toasted bread crumbs, brisket, pickled red onion.	10.99
MEXICAN CORN & POBLANO SOUP Roasted corn with	Cup/Bowl
classic Mexican ingredients; hearty with a little zing.	3.99 6.99
TOMATO BASIL Vine-ripened tomatoes, fresh basil,	

croutons, crisp hearts of romaine, grilled corn, pumpkin seeds, cotija cheese, with a classic Caesar dressing. 8

HILL COUNTRY SALAD Crisp greens, fresh seasonal berries, dried cranberries, toasted sourdough croutons, raspberry chipotle balsamic *Add smoked chicken.* +3.79 Small/Large Entrée: 5.49/10.99

INDIVIDUAT

lr p

LUNCH COMBO SMALL HILL COUNTRY SALAD OR SOUP & SLIDERS (2)

3.99 6.99

Slider Choices: Chopped Brisket, Sausage, Pulled Pork, Smoked Chicken Salad. 8.99

X	
X	

HICKORY & RED OAK SMOKED MEATS

Served with Texas toast, combread, or a discuit.	INDIVIDUA	L ILB
BEEF BRISKET CHOPPED OR SLICED Our own 16 hour smoked.	9.99	19.49
ESPRESSO BBQ PORK RIBS Slow cooked, fall off the bone.	8.99	17.49
SMOKED SAUSAGE Pork and beef, from Brenham (German/Polish/Czech heritage) No MSG	. 8,99	17.49
JALAPENO SAUSAGE Lean cuts of pork and beef smoked.	8,99	17.49
PULLED PORK Smoked to perfection, juicy and tender.		
Two MEATS Choice of brisket, ribs, sausage, pulled pork.	10.49	19.99
THREE MEATS Choice of brisket, ribs, sausage, pulled pork.		
Smoked Chicken Chef Dan's own; full of flavor.		
	12,99	18.49

ENTREES & BAKED POTATOES 🖈

Served with Texas toast, buttermilk biscuit, or combread. (Not included with Potatoes)

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK Our famous CFS served with roasted garlic mashed potatoes, French green beans, and our
delightfully creamy pepper gravy.CATFISH PLATTER Beer battered fried or blackened served with charred lemon, remoulade, one side. Hushpuppies or bread. 14.99Southern Chicken Fried Chicken Served with corn succotash and mashed potatoes, and our delightfully creamy pepper gravy.13.99Baked Potato Sour cream, butter, cheddar, & bacon. 6.49Super Baker With all the fixin's plus choice of BBQ meat.Fish & Chips Beer battered Atlantic cod with hush puppies, hand cut fries, zesty remoulade and lemon14.99

A	DD SIDES 2.49		EXT	'RAS	
Hand Cut Fries	Creole Mustard Coleslaw	Onion Rings	2.99	Corn Bread	.79
POTATO SALAD	Mashed Potatoes	3 Cheese Mac	4.49	Texas Toast	1.19
Green Beans	Cowboy Beans	Fried Egg	1.19	BISCUIT	1.49
Corn Succotash	Cheddar Grits			Gravy	1.49

GUMBO & GREENS

GUMBO A hearty cajun roux served with white rice. Options:

TEXAS CAESAR SALAD Classic Caesar with sourdough

DRIVE THRU

Small Bigga Bowl Bowl

6.99/11.99

8.99

5.99/10.99

JALAPENO-BACON CREAM CORN



Served with one side and house pickles.

SLICED OR CHOPPED BRISKET, SMOKED OR JALAPENO SAUSAGE
SANDWICH +1.49 for a second meat9.99BACON CHEDDAR BURGER
Sliced tomato, smoked bacon, butter lettuce, and red onion.12.49BRISKET TACOS
Onion, and corn succotash wrapped in corn or flour tortillas.9.99SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
Crisp greens, tomato, and shaved red onion.9.99

CATFISH SAMMIEBeer Battered fried or blackened on sweet
sourdough bun, with lettuce, tomato, and a zesty remoulade.10.49MEMPHISSTYLEPULLEDPORKSANDWICHSlow smoked pork
shoulder on sourdough with mop sauce, topped with coleslaw.10.49BRISKETGRILLEDCHEESEBeef brisket on griddled Texas toast
with cheddar & Monterey Jack.10.49FGT-BLTFried green tomato, smoked bacon, lettuce, & mayo
on Texas toast.9.99



7.99

FRIED CHEESE CAKE with Vanilla Ice Cream.

OLD FASHIONED CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE with fresh whipped cream. 3.99

BREA	KFAST
SERVED UNTIL NOON MON-SA QUICK Two EGG COMBO 2 eggs, sausage links, pit ham, or 2 strips of bacon, grits or country potatoes, & toast. 7.99	T. SERVED UNTIL 3PM SUNDAY CHICKEN FRIED STEAK & EGGS Golden chicken fried steak served with a side of cream gravy, 2 eggs, country potatoes& toast. 14.99
PANCAKE OR WAFFLE COMBO With 2 eggs and sausagelinks, pit ham, or 2 strips of bacon.9.99SUPER SOUTHERN COMBO Two buttermilk biscuits smothered	BANANA STUFFED FRENCH TOAST Artisan sliced brioche stuffed with fresh bananas, powdered sugar and Texas whiskey creamy maple syrup, served with two eggs. 10.49
with creamy gravy, two eggs, a slice of pit ham and a choice of grits or country potatoes. 10.99	CLASSIC BENEDICT Toasted English muffin, pit ham, poached eggs, scratch hollandaise & grilled tomato and country potatoes. 11.99
DD HUEVOS RANCHEROS Corn tortilla layered with refried beans, grape tomatoes, onions, salsa, cheddar, Monterey jack, with two fried eggs and topped with avocado. 9.99	HILLBILLY BENEDICT Chicken fried steak, egg, and biscuit covered in gravy. 13.99
CAST IRON BRISKET BREAKFAST HASH Smoked beef brisket, charred poblano pepper, onion and crispy potatoes. Served with a sunny side up egg, pico de gallo, picked red onion, and toast. 9.99	TEXAS STYLE MIGAS Scrambled Eggs, chorizo with peppers, onions, tortilla strips, refried beans, cheddar and jack cheese, tomatoes, warm flour tortilla, tomato salsa, and avocado. 10.99
BREAKFAST BURRITO Egg, Cheese and Brisket or Sausage or Bacon or Chorizo. 3.49 All The Way 4.99 Chicken Fried Steak & Gravy 8.99	BREAKFAST BISCUIT Pit ham, smoked beef brisket, or bacon served open faced on a warm biscuit with egg, cream gravy,
BYO OMELET Custom 3 egg omelet built to your liking! Served with country potatoes and toast. <i>Goodies to add +.89</i> 8.99	and country potatoes. 11.99 BUTTERMILK PANCAKES OR BELGIAN WAFFLES With berries, powered sugar, & syrup. Single stack: 7.99 Double stack: 8.99
Pit HamSmoked BrisketMushroomSpinachSausageGreen OnionJalapenoMonterey JackBaconPoblanoYellow CheddarTomato	Goodies to add Chocolate Chips .89 Whipped Cream .89 Texas Honey Pecan +1.49

GRANOLA & BERRIES House baked granola with oats, honey, and berries. *Add yogurt 1.99* 4.99

S	DES	
3.49	BERRIES OR	3.49
2.99		
1 00	Ex, Gravy	1.49
	Cheddar Grits	1.99
1.49	Ріт Нам	2,49
1.99		
1.99		1.19
4.99	TOAST – Wheat, White, Sourdough, English Muffin.	.99
	3.49 2.99 1.99 1.49 1.99 1.99	2.99FRUIT CUP2.99Ex. GRAVY1.99CHEDDAR GRITS1.49PIT HAM1.99EGG1.99You and the source of the sou

BY THE POUN	(D	COFFEE Our beans are roasted daily to provide			I	CED/FRO	ZEN	COF	FEE
More Please	11.95	THE FRESHEST CUP OF COFFEE IN TEXAS. MORE PLEASE Mild & mellow, low acidity.	1.99	2.79	2.99	Iced Coffee	1.99	2.79	3.29
Roast Master's	13.95	ROAST MASTER'S BEST A darker roast, bold but not bitter.	2.19	2.99	3.19	ICED LATTE		4.39	
Northern Italian Espresso Rodeo Espresso	14.95 13.95	MORE PLEASE DECAF Mild & mellow—best decaf!	2.19	2.99	3.19	Iced Mocha Iced Chai		3. 99 3. 99	
More Please Decaf	13.95	POUR OVER (2 CUPS) CAFÉ CUBANO Double shot espresso, steamed sweetened			5.99	Frappes		3.99	
Dinner Bell	13.95	condensed milk & whole milk.			4.39	Flavored Frappes	3.39	4.39	5.79
DOUBLE D	13.95	FRENCH PRESS Served table side for two			5.99				
Real Life Real Music	13.95	COLD BREW Fresh and Strong CAFÉ AU LAIT Coffee and steamed milk			2.99 2.99				

ESPRESSO

Bell Pepper Onion

OVER AND UNDER MENU

FOR ALL COWPOKES UNDER 12 AND OVER 65.

BARNYARD MOUSE One egg, two mini pancakes and

LITTLE HEN One egg, any style, cast iron potato hash,

two strips of bacon or sausage links.

and two strips of bacon or smoked sausage.

CHICKEN FINGERS Served with fresh cut fries.

1/4 POUND BURGER Served with fresh cut fries.

	Small	MED	LRG
Latte	2.99	3.99	4.99
Cappuccino	2.99	3.99	4.79
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	3.39	4.39	5.79
Mocha	2.99	3.99	5 .3 9
French Vanilla	3.39	4.39	5.79
Wedding Cake	3.39	4.39	5.79
Almond Joy	3.39	4.39	5.79
Pumpkin Spice	3.39	4.39	5.79
Peppermint Mocha	3.39	4.39	5.79
Americano	2.19	2.99	3.99
Red Eye	2.99	3.29	3.99

TEA & MORE

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

Hot TEA – ask for variety.	2.29
Chai Latte	3.99
Flavored Steamer	3.19

OTHER BEVERAGES

Chocolate Milk	2.79	Topo Chico Mineral Water	1.99
Milk	2.29	BOTTLED SODA	3.19
Fresh Squeezed OJ	6.99	Fountain Drinks Coke,	2.79
Iced Tea	2.79	Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,	
JUICE Apple, Cranberry,	2.29	Root Beer, Lemonade	
Grape, Orange Juice		Domestic Beer	4.50
		Imported Beer	6.00

HOT CHOCOLATE 3.19 SMOOTHIES STRAWBERRY BANANA 4.59 STRAWBERRY BLAST 4.59 MANGO MANIA 4.59 WILDBERRY BLAST 4.59 CARIBBEAN COLADA 4.59

MERCHANDISE

Dosey Doe T-Shirt	16.99
Coffee Tumbler	12.99
Coffee Mug	11.99
DD HAT	14.99
Betty's Jam 4oz	8.99
Betty's Jam 80z	12.99

Farm Truck Koozie	4.99
DD Shot Glass	4.99
Ten Year Balsamic Vinegar	27.99
Balsamic Vinegars	14.99
Gourmet Extra Olive Oil	14.99
DD Honey Bears	7.99
DD Honey Jars	14.99

)	DD	BBQ SAUCE 4.99)
)	DD	Kosher Spears Jar (1602) 5.49)
9	DD	PICKLES JAR (80Z) 4.2	9
9		-Ісевох	
9		-Jalapeño & Carrot Escabeche	
)			